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The Menu of Mooboo from York contains about 83 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about £4. What Olivia Richards likes about Mooboo:
amazing aromes, you will see the menu and the pearl options below. they adapt to any drink so that they want
the amount of ice and sweeteners they want (0, % 25, % 50, % 75, % 100% and whether they want a large or
regular cup. they can have a normal plastic boba cover that it suffered with a plastic straw or a round
Costa/Starbucks esque, which is also sealed. will go again. read more. With the large selection of coffee and tea
specialties, a visit to Mooboo becomes even more attractive, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional
and offers a significant and varied assortment of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a
try. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Mooboo Menu

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Side dishes

WINTER MELON

Sweet

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL

Donuts - Ungefiillt

SNOW WHITE

Vollkornpizza klein

CINDERELLA

Tea/Tioffee/ Milks
Truchteis

KIWI

Beverages

STRAWBERRY AND WATERMELON

Hot drinkis

TEA

Modifiers

LEMON BLACK

Option

STRAWBERRY AND PEACH

£4

£4

£4

£5

£4

£4

£4

£4

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Modern Classics

WATERMELON MARTINI

Non-{llcoholics

KIWI COOLER

Black Tea
VANILLA BLACK
Selections

PEACH AND MANGO
Small Dishes
PEACH AND LYCHEE
Tealith Milk Tea
CARAMEL MILK

Special fiegular

PANDA CRUSHED

Fruity Refreshment

LEMON GREEN

Shisha

MINT

Tetail Tea In A Package

LYCHEE BLACK

£4

£5

£5

£4

£4

£4

£4

£5

£4

£4

£4
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9ce Cream Celebration Cakes

CUP OF TOPPINGS £3
Fruity Green Tea

LYCHEE GREEN £4
Ttalian Ice Rlavors

HONEYDEW £4
Ravored Green Tea

VANILLA GREEN £4
Cockitails & Coffee

CHOCOLATE MINT £4
Slush, Milk Shake, Smoothie
TARO £4
Yakult and Yogurt
STRAWBERRY YAKULT £5
House-Made Sorbets

LEMON MINT £4
Restaurant

BAR

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER £2
DRINKS

Dessert

MOCHI
MATCHA

Cocktails
GREEN APPLE
PINA COLADA

(]
Pickied for You
OREO MILK TEA
BROWN SUGAR MILK TEA

Regular Hot Milk Tea

HONEY MOOBOO CLASSIC
HONEY MOOBOO JASMINE

Fresh Teas (Regular)

MOOBOO FRESH
JASMINE FRESH

Ravoured Milk

PEACH MILK
MANGO MILK
STRAWBERRY MILK

Milk Tea
HONEY OOLONG MILK TEA

MOOBOO JASMINE
MOOBOO CLASSIC

Regular Savoury Tea

SALTY MATCHA

£0
£4

£4
£5

£5
£5

£4
£4

£3
£3

£4
£4
£4

£5
£4
£4

£4
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WINTER CHEESE
CHEESE BLACK

Dishes are prepared with
™ PINEAPPLE

Ly S

 dr A' MANGO

Y passion FRUIT
STRAWBERRY

WATERMELON

COCONUT

MILK

CHOCOLATE

Uncategorized
PASSION AND MANGO

CHICKEN AND SPRING ONION RICE
CRACKERS

GREEN APPLE AND PINEAPPLE
MOOBOO YAKULT

CHEESE GREEN

HONEY MOOBOO FRESH

ROSE GUANYING WAVE TEA
WINTER SNOW

SWEET AND BLACK

JASMINE YAKULT
STRAWBERRY AND LYCHEE
HONEY OOLONG WAVE TEA
KIWI AND MANGO

MANGO AND LYCHEE

SWEET AND GREEN
STRAWBERRY AND GREEN APPLE
ROSE GUANYING MILK TEA
HONEY JASMINE FRESH

£4
£4

£4

£4
£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

£4
£5
£4
£3
£4
£4
£4
£5
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£5
£3

LEMON WINTER

PASSION AND WINTER
SEAWEED RICE CRACKERS
PEACH AND PASSION FRUIT

——

£4
£4
£2
£4
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PASSION AND LYCHEE

£4
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Mooboo

21-23 Walmgate, York, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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